Puesto Tiempo N° dorsal
1 2075
2 2102
3 1929
4 1928
5 2074
6 2100
7 2066
8 2071
9 2234
10 2101
11 2077
12 1992
13 2078
14 1896
15 1891
16 2089
17 2098
18 2064
19 1925
20 1870
21 1885
22 2065
23 2236
24 1829
25 1894
26 1904
27 2097
28 1884
29 2385
30 1975
31 1895
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FECHA: 31/12/2019

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo cdrondilla@hotmail.com
47010 Valladolid

XXXVI CROSSRONDILLA "Las12 uvas' 31/12/2019

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA INFANTIL FEMENINO

Nombre y Apellidos

LAILA MUNOZ OLIVEROS
NOELIA PEREZ SILVA
SANDRA FERNANDEZ SAHORNIL
CARLA HERNANDEZ CIVERA
CARLA ARANDA CAMPUZANO
CELIA CASTRILLO CORCOLES
ANDREA GARCIA DEL CANO
JULIA GARCIA MARTIN

LUCIA ENCISO CALLEJON
MARIAN RUIZ VELASCO

INES GOMEZ DE COCA

SARA AGUADO GARCIA
LUCIA SEDANO GARNELO
MARTA CARMONA PALACIO
ALEJANDRA MENDEZ MIGUEL
SOFIA CABALLERO BOULI
NEREA GOMEZ SEVILLA
MALAK LAADIM ZEGGOUDI
OHIANE A PENALOZA MORQUECHO
PAULA BREZMES MELGOSA
JIMENA HIDALGO BUITRAGO
ISABEL BRAVO HERRERO
KARLA HERRERA

PAULA HERRAEZ CARMONA
ALBA NUNEZ HERNANDEZ
LAURA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
IRENE GONZALEZ LOPEZ
ALBA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
ISABEL GARCIA AYALA
CLAUDIA DIEZ GONZALEZ
IRENE MERILLAS PEREZ

Club

ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA VALLADOLID-UVA
CA VALLADOLID-UVA

ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ

ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA

ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA

INDEPENDIENTE
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
RACING VALLADOLID
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA ALDEAMAYOR
ISAAC VICIOSA
CD CASTILLO LA MOTA
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID
CORNELLA ATLETIC
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CD CASTILLO LA MOTA
INDEPENDIENTE
CA VILLANUBLA
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

AN.

2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

Categoria

Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil

HORA: 20:16



